Classifica a punti gruppi S.A.T.

[Gruppo / Societa

Punti

SAT VIGOLO VATTARO
SAT CIVEZZANO
SAT VAL DI GRESTA
SAT TRENTO

SAT RAVINA

SAT PINE

SAT PERGINE

SAT POVO

SOSAT

SAT CENTA

SAT MEZZOCORONA
SAT LAVIS

SAT ARCO

SAT SAN LORENZO BANALE
SAT VEZZANO

SAT MORI

SAT CALDONAZZO
SUSAT

SAT SARDAGNA

SAT ALDENO

CAI THIENE

SAT LEDRENSE

CAI PADOVA

CAI BOLZANO

SAT CEMBRA

SAT PREDAZZO

SAT CINTE TESINO
SAT LEVICO

1960
807
568
504
377
332
205
198
195
178
107
102

89
87
84
83
82
76
76
70
61
60
36
34
32
18
16

4
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